
1* Frederik Johnson

3/4* Mark Woodliffe {Gloucestershire}

Bye
Stuart Wardle {Lancashire}

Bye

Bye 

3/4* Jonathon Clarke {Cheshire}

Bye 

Tony Hetherington {Cumbria}

Colin McMullan {Scotland}

Andrew Light {Lancashire}

Bye 

Alastair Parsons {Nottinghamshire}

Steven Calvert {Northumbria}

Ian Mann {Hertfordshire}

Bye 

9/16* Mark Hildred {Lincolnshire}

Bye 

Raymond Burke {Yorkshire}

Mikael Paulsson {Sweden}

Andrew Hood {Nottinghamshire}

5/8* Alan Thompson {Middlesex}

Bye

9/16* Juha Matti Parmonen {Finland}

Bye

Mark Hurd {Dorset}

Bye

1* Frederik Johnson {Sweden}

Bye

Clive Walters {Nottinghamshire}

Bye

9/16* Darren Withey {Buckinghamshire}

Bye

Nicholas Englert {Northamptonshire}

Bye

5/8* Eamon Price {Hertfordshire}

Bye

Drusiani Vittorio {Italy}

Paul Haigh {Yorkshire}

9/16* John Cordeaux {Norfolk}

Bye

Michael Wardle {Berkshire}

Graham Heward {Cheshire}

Andreas Baumann {Germany}

Richard Murphy {Wales}

9/16* Greg Loach {Derbyshire}

Bye

Steve Barlow {Bedfordshire}

Bye

Bye 

Nicholas Peel {Kent}

Bye 

9/16* James Hyatt {Middlesex}

Bye 

5/8* Felix Paal {Germany}

Bye 

9/16* Paul Clark {Wiltshire}

Bye 

5/8* Martin Greenslade {Dorset}

Peter Lonsdale {Durham + Cleveland}

Ian Fenner-Evans {Wales}

Bye 

2* Simon Taylor {Leicestershire}

Bye 

9/16* James Ockwell {Middlesex}

9/16* Darren Withey

5/8* Eamon Price

3/4* Mark Woodliffe

9/16* James Hyatt

Steven Calvert

9/16* James Ockwell

2* Simon Taylor

9/16* Mark Hildred

3/4* Jonathon Clarke

9/16* John Cordeaux

Mark Hurd

9/16* Paul Clark

5/8* Alan Thompson

5/8* Martin Greenslade

9/16* Greg Loach

9/16* Juha Matti Parmonen

5/8* Eamon Price

Nicholas Englert

9/16* Darren Withey

Clive Walters

1* Frederik Johnson

Michael Wardle

3/4* Mark Woodliffe

Tony Hetherington

5/8* Felix Paal

Mikael Paulsson

3/4* Jonathon Clarke

Raymond Burke

5/8* Martin Greenslade

Alastair Parsons

Andrew Light

9/16* Mark Hildred

Steven Calvert

 9-1, 9-5, 9-1 {27m}

9/16* James Hyatt

Steve Barlow

Richard Murphy

5/8* Alan Thompson

 9-3, 9-5, 9-0 {31m}

9/16* John Cordeaux

Paul Haigh

Walkover

9/16* Paul Clark

 2-9, 9-2, 9-2, 9-2 {36m}

9/16* Greg Loach

Stuart Wardle

Mark Hurd

Nicholas Peel

9/16* James Ockwell

Peter Lonsdale

 9-2, 9-6, 7-9, 9-7 {69m}

Walkover

 3-9, 9-4, 2-9, 10-8, 9-2 {50m}

 9-3, 9-0, 9-1 {26m}

 9-3, 9-2, 9-3 {19m}

 9-3, 9-5, 9-0 {33m}

 9-3, 9-0, 9-2 {24m}

 9-6, 9-6, 9-7 {39m}

 9-6, 9-4, 5-9, 9-5 {39m}

 9-5, 9-1, 9-0 {20m}

 9-2, 9-7, 9-4 {29m}

 9-1, 9-1, 9-2 {20m}

 9-4, 9-0, 9-0 {26m}

 1-9, 3-9, 10-8, 9-1, 9-2

{38m}

 9-0, 10-8, 9-5 {31m}

 2-9, 9-7, 9-3, 9-2 {33m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-4 {23m}

 9-4, 9-4, 9-0 {28m}

 9-0, 9-0, 9-4

{17m}

5/8* Eamon Price

5/8* Alan

Thompson

9/16* Mark Hildred

3/4* Jonathon

Clarke

9/16* James Hyatt

2* Simon Taylor

3/4* Mark

Woodliffe

 9-4, 4-9, 9-0, 9-6

{41m}

 9-4, 9-0, 9-4

{23m}

1* Frederik

Johnson

 9-1, 9-1, 9-4

{27m}

 9-6, 9-4, 9-3

{33m}

 9-2, 9-5, 9-3

{23m}

 9-6, 4-9, 6-9, 9-6,

9-3 {63m}

 4-9, 9-1, 10-8, 9-5

{56m}

9/16* James Hyatt

5/8* Eamon Price

2* Simon Taylor

 9-2, 9-2, 9-4 {30m}

Walkover

3/4* Mark Woodliffe

 9-1, 9-0, 9-1 {22m}

 9-5, 3-9, 9-2, 9-3

{51m}

Simon Taylor

 9-0, 9-1, 9-0

{25m}

5/8* Eamon Price

 4-9, 7-9, 9-2, 9-5,

9-5 {69m}

2* Simon Taylor

 9-0, 9-0, 9-2 {23m}

FINAL

ID:bep64a

13/09/2009

18:43

 1-9, 9-3, 9-3, 9-1 {48m}

2* Simon Taylor

Men's Over 45 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round Quarter Finals

Final

Semi Finals
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